
                     Tewkesbury Borough Council 

Notice is hereby given that on 25 February 2025, in accordance with Sections 30 to 36 of the Local Government Finance 

Act 1992, the Council set the Council Tax for the year commencing 1 April 2025 for each of the categories of dwellings 

as follows:  

  A B C D E F G H 

ALDERTON 1,465.33 1,709.55 1,953.76 2,197.99 2,686.43 3,174.87 3,663.32 4,395.98 

ASHCHURCH RURAL 1,520.43 1,773.84 2,027.23 2,280.65 2,787.46 3,294.27 3,801.08 4,561.30 

ASHLEWORTH 1,449.91 1,691.57 1,933.21 2,174.87 2,658.17 3,141.48 3,624.78 4,349.74 

BADGEWORTH 1,446.53 1,687.62 1,928.70 2,169.80 2,651.98 3,134.16 3,616.33 4,339.60 

BISHOPS CLEEVE 1,498.25 1,747.96 1,997.66 2,247.38 2,746.80 3,246.22 3,745.63 4,494.76 

BODDINGTON 1,451.93 1,693.91 1,935.89 2,177.89 2,661.87 3,145.84 3,629.82 4,355.78 

BROCKWORTH 1,500.09 1,750.10 2,000.11 2,250.13 2,750.16 3,250.19 3,750.22 4,500.26 

BUCKLAND 1,471.29 1,716.51 1,961.71 2,206.94 2,697.37 3,187.80 3,678.23 4,413.88 

CHACELEY 1,484.99 1,732.48 1,979.97 2,227.48 2,722.48 3,217.47 3,712.47 4,454.96 

CHURCHDOWN 1,475.82 1,721.79 1,967.75 2,213.73 2,705.67 3,197.61 3,689.55 4,427.46 

DEERHURST 1,449.24 1,690.78 1,932.31 2,173.86 2,656.94 3,140.02 3,623.10 4,347.72 

DOWN HATHERLEY 1,449.28 1,690.83 1,932.36 2,173.92 2,657.01 3,140.11 3,623.20 4,347.84 

DUMBLETON 1,485.58 1,733.18 1,980.76 2,228.37 2,723.56 3,218.76 3,713.95 4,456.74 

ELMSTONE HARDWICKE 1,454.62 1,697.06 1,939.48 2,181.93 2,666.80 3,151.68 3,636.55 4,363.86 

FORTHAMPTON 1,464.22 1,708.26 1,952.28 2,196.33 2,684.40 3,172.48 3,660.55 4,392.66 

GOTHERINGTON 1,455.09 1,697.61 1,940.11 2,182.64 2,667.67 3,152.70 3,637.73 4,365.28 

GREAT WITCOMBE 1,444.55 1,685.31 1,926.06 2,166.83 2,648.35 3,129.87 3,611.38 4,333.66 

GRETTON 1,464.63 1,708.73 1,952.83 2,196.94 2,685.15 3,173.36 3,661.57 4,393.88 

HASFIELD 1,450.95 1,692.78 1,934.59 2,176.43 2,660.08 3,143.73 3,627.38 4,352.86 

HAWLING 1,434.06 1,673.07 1,912.07 2,151.09 2,629.11 3,107.13 3,585.15 4,302.18 

HIGHNAM 1,474.93 1,720.76 1,966.57 2,212.40 2,704.04 3,195.69 3,687.33 4,424.80 

HUCCLECOTE 1,474.06 1,719.74 1,965.40 2,211.09 2,702.44 3,193.80 3,685.15 4,422.18 

INNSWORTH 1,446.54 1,687.63 1,928.71 2,169.81 2,651.99 3,134.17 3,616.35 4,339.62 

LEIGH 1,454.47 1,696.89 1,939.29 2,181.71 2,666.53 3,151.36 3,636.18 4,363.42 

LONGFORD 1,458.01 1,701.02 1,944.01 2,187.02 2,673.02 3,159.03 3,645.03 4,374.04 

MAISEMORE 1,455.04 1,697.55 1,940.04 2,182.56 2,667.57 3,152.59 3,637.60 4,365.12 

MINSTERWORTH 1,474.06 1,719.74 1,965.40 2,211.09 2,702.44 3,193.80 3,685.15 4,422.18 

NORTHWAY 1,542.86 1,800.00 2,057.14 2,314.29 2,828.58 3,342.86 3,857.15 4,628.58 

NORTON 1,468.03 1,712.70 1,957.36 2,202.04 2,691.38 3,180.72 3,670.07 4,404.08 

OXENTON 1,437.39 1,676.95 1,916.51 2,156.08 2,635.21 3,114.34 3,593.47 4,312.16 

PRESCOTT 1,434.06 1,673.07 1,912.07 2,151.09 2,629.11 3,107.13 3,585.15 4,302.18 

SANDHURST 1,459.88 1,703.19 1,946.50 2,189.82 2,676.45 3,163.07 3,649.70 4,379.64 

SHURDINGTON 1,450.53 1,692.28 1,934.03 2,175.79 2,659.30 3,142.81 3,626.32 4,351.58 

SNOWSHILL 1,436.66 1,676.10 1,915.54 2,154.99 2,633.88 3,112.76 3,591.65 4,309.98 

SOUTHAM 1,451.66 1,693.60 1,935.54 2,177.49 2,661.38 3,145.26 3,629.15 4,354.98 

STANTON 1,453.63 1,695.91 1,938.17 2,180.45 2,664.99 3,149.54 3,634.08 4,360.90 

STANWAY 1,466.54 1,710.96 1,955.38 2,199.81 2,688.66 3,177.50 3,666.35 4,399.62 

STAVERTON 1,448.28 1,689.66 1,931.03 2,172.42 2,655.18 3,137.94 3,620.70 4,344.84 

STOKE ORCHARD 1,487.77 1,735.74 1,983.69 2,231.66 2,727.58 3,223.51 3,719.43 4,463.32 

SUDELEY 1,434.06 1,673.07 1,912.07 2,151.09 2,629.11 3,107.13 3,585.15 4,302.18 

TEDDINGTON 1,486.78 1,734.58 1,982.36 2,230.17 2,725.76 3,221.36 3,716.95 4,460.34 

TEWKESBURY 1,531.36 1,786.59 2,041.80 2,297.04 2,807.49 3,317.95 3,828.40 4,594.08 

TIRLEY 1,464.85 1,708.99 1,953.12 2,197.27 2,685.55 3,173.83 3,662.12 4,394.54 

TODDINGTON 1,465.42 1,709.66 1,953.88 2,198.13 2,686.60 3,175.08 3,663.55 4,396.26 

TWIGWORTH 1,461.09 1,704.61 1,948.11 2,191.64 2,678.67 3,165.70 3,652.73 4,383.28 

TWYNING 1,465.59 1,709.86 1,954.11 2,198.39 2,686.92 3,175.45 3,663.98 4,396.78 

UCKINGTON 1,451.99 1,693.98 1,935.97 2,177.98 2,661.98 3,145.97 3,629.97 4,355.96 

WHEATPIECES 1,464.38 1,708.44 1,952.50 2,196.57 2,684.70 3,172.82 3,660.95 4,393.14 

WINCHCOMBE 1,512.08 1,764.09 2,016.10 2,268.12 2,772.15 3,276.17 3,780.20 4,536.24 

WOODMANCOTE 1,453.35 1,695.57 1,937.79 2,180.02 2,664.47 3,148.92 3,633.37 4,360.04 

WORMINGTON 1,504.72 1,755.51 2,006.28 2,257.08 2,758.65 3,260.23 3,761.80 4,514.16 

 

Simon Dix, Executive Director: Resources 

Tewkesbury Borough Council, Public Services Centre, Gloucester Road, Tewkesbury GL20 5TT 


